
CABLE HORIZONTAL LIFELINE SYSTEM
FALL PROTECTION

www.wernerco.com

Option of D-Bolt Anchors, Cross-
Arm Straps or without Anchors

Concrete stanchions to raise 
horizontal lifeline overhead

Maximum of two users 
per system
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CABLE HORIZONTAL LIFELINE SYSTEM 

SPECIFICATIONS
SKU DESCRIPTION ANCHOR 

L103030

L103060

L123030

L123060

L153030

L153060

L163030

A111104 Cross Arm Straps

A111104 Cross Arm Straps

A320001-WB D-Bolt Anchors

A320001-WB D-Bolt Anchors

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

L163060

L400001

L400002

L400003

30ft 2-Man Cable Horizontal Lifeline System, Cross-arm strap

60ft 2-Man Cable Horizontal Lifeline System, Cross-arm strap

30ft 2-Man Cable Horizontal Lifeline System, D-bolt anchor

60ft 2-Man Cable Horizontal Lifeline System, D-bolt anchor

30ft 2-Man Cable Horizontal Lifeline System

60ft 2-Man Cable Horizontal Lifeline System

30ft Replacement Cable Assembly for 2-Man Cable Horizontal Lifeline System

60ft Replacement Cable Assembly for 2-Man Cable Horizontal Lifeline System

7.5ft Aluminum End Stanchion with D-bolt anchor

12in Cast-In-Place PVC Sleeve

7.5ft Aluminum Intermediate Stanchion with Pass Through Bracket

N/A

N/A

L103030, L103060 L123030,L123060

Systems with D-Bolt AnchorSystems with Cross Arm Straps

Each System Includes:

• Inline energy absorber

• Tension-Indicator

• Jaw and Jaw Turnbuckle

• 3/8 inch galvanized steel wire rope

• 1 Thimble and 2 Fist Grips for

  line length adjustment

• 2 O-Rings for two user connection

Concrete Stanchions:

• End Stanchion: 

   L400001

• Intermediate

   Stanchion: L400003

• Cast-In-Place

  Sleeve: L400002

L400001

L400003


